
 DETAILS OF FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25 

   
  

 

  
FEE HEADS 

CLASSES 
PREP Jr. to I 

CLASSES 
II to V 

CLASSES  
VI to X 

CLASSES 
XI & XII 

  
 

  
 

A 
 

Admission Fees (One Time Only) 10000.00 INR 10000.00 INR 

Web Space Charges (One Time Only) 6500.00 INR 6500.00 INR 

Development Fund Charges (One Time Only) 10000.00 INR 6000.00 INR 

  
 

  
 

B Annual Misc. Charges (Payable Per Year ) 9500.00 INR (Applicable for all classes) 

  
 

  
 

C Tuition Fees  Per Month 

CLASSES 
Prep Jr. to Sr. 

CLASSES 
I to V 

CLASSES  
VI to X 

CLASSES 
XI & XII 

3100.00 INR 3400.00 INR 3550.00 INR 

Humanities*    3850.00 INR 

Commerce*      3850.00 INR 

Science*            3850.00 INR 

 
 

 
  

 

D 

BUS FEES (IF APPLICABLE) PER MONTH FOR ALL CLASSES 

(A) Upto Bahadrabad 1600.00 INR  

(B) Upto Shivalik Nagar, Jwalapur, Upto Coer 1700.00 INR  

(C) Beyond Shivalik Nagar, Roorkee, Haridwar 1800.00 INR  
 

Note: *For class XI & XII, for all practical subjects like Physics, Chemistry, Biology, Physical Education, Painting, Music, 

Informatics Practices etc. - Rs. 150/- will be charged per month per subject. 

Fee Concession  1. Only Girl Child in class III and above -    No Admission Charges 
2. Meritorious Child – Academic/Sports/Co-curricular -  No Admission Charges 
3. Girl Child -     50% concession on Development Charges 
4. Sibling Boy -     50% concession on Development Charges 
5. Sibling Girl -     100% concession on Development Charges 

Fees once paid will not be refunded. 
 


